HOUSING WORKS
HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER PROGRAM
PAYMENT STANDARDS

Effective January 1, 2022

CROOK COUNTY

Bedroom Payment

Standard

$734

$890
$1100
$1440
$1640
$1880
$2130

OO |IWIN|FL|O

JEFFERSON COUNTY

Bedroom Payment
Standard
$710
$889
$1065
$1515
$1780

$2050
$2320

OO WIN|F|[O

DESCHUTES COUNTY

Bedroom Payment
Standard

$952
$1152
$1432
$2035
$2450
$2810
$3180

|| |WIN|IFL|O




