## HOUSING WORKS HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER PROGRAM PAYMENT STANDARDS

Effective January 1, 2022

## CROOK COUNTY

<u>Bedroom</u>	<u>Payment</u> Standard
0	\$734
1	\$890
2	\$1100
3	\$1440
4	\$1640
5	\$1880
6	\$2130

## JEFFERSON COUNTY

<u>Bedroom</u>	Payment Standard
0	\$710
1	\$889
2	\$1065
3	\$1515
4	\$1780
5	\$2050
6	\$2320

## DESCHUTES COUNTY

<u>Bedroom</u>	Payment Standard
	<b>*</b> 050
0	\$952
1	\$1152
2	\$1432
3	\$2035
4	\$2450
5	\$2810
6	\$3180